

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 22-569 Version: 1 Name: Report On Adopted 2022 Public Works Capital

Projects Requiring The Use Of Any Professional Services Contract: From The Director, Facilities

Management Division, Department Of

Administrative Services, Requesting Approval Of

The Signature Authorities For Ap

Type: Action Report Status: Signed

File created: 4/22/2022 In control: County Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 6/2/2022

Title: Report On Adopted 2022 Public Works Capital Projects Requiring The Use Of Any Professional

Services Contract: From The Director, Facilities Management Division, Department Of Administrative Services, Requesting Approval Of The Signature Authorities For Approved 2022 Adopted Capital Projects. (Referred to the Committees on Transportation, Public Works, and Transit; and Finance)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 22-569 REPORT, 2. 22-569 RESOLUTION, 3. 22-569 FISCAL NOTE, 4. 22-569 2022 ADOPTED

CAPITAL SIGNATURE AUTHORITIES (received 04/25/22), 5. 22-569 COUNTY BOARD

RESOLUTION, 6. 22-569 SIGNATURE PAGE

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/2/2022	1	County Executive	SIGNED	
5/26/2022	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	ADOPTED	
5/26/2022	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	ADOPTED	Pass
5/19/2022	1	Committee on Finance	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass
5/10/2022	1	Transportation, Public Works and Transit Committee	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass
5/3/2022	1	Board Chairwoman	REFERRED	
5/3/2022	1	Board Chairwoman	REFERRED	

Report On Adopted 2022 Public Works Capital Projects Requiring The Use Of Any Professional Services Contract: From The Director, Facilities Management Division, Department Of Administrative Services, Requesting Approval Of The Signature Authorities For Approved 2022 Adopted Capital Projects. (Referred to the Committees on Transportation, Public Works, and Transit; and Finance)